ISLE OF PALMS WATER AND SEWER COMMISSION RATE SCHEDULE
AMENDED FEES EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

WATER RATES AND CHARGES

BASIC FACILITY CHARGES (BFC)

VOLUMETRIC CHARGES

Billing Group Service Connection Existing Rates New Rates Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Tier 5
Size of User Category
1 All Residential, Master meter $19.20 $19.55 Basic $4.45/1000 For Excess Over Basic Tier For Excess Over Basic Tier For Excess Over Basis For Excess Over Basic
residential per ERU, Commercial Gallons up to 9000 | Volume $5.40/1000 Gals. For 1 & 2 Volume $6.25/1000 Tier 1, 2, & 3 Volume Tier 1, 2, 3, & 4 Volume
less than one inch and Irrigation Gallons Next 9000 Gals./All Users Gals. For Next 9000 Gals./ $6.851000 Gals. For $8.95/1000 Gals. For All
less than one inch All Users Next 9000 Gals./All Users Added Gals./All Users
Surcharge = 0 Surcharge = $2.55/1000 Gals Surcharge = $3.05/1000 Gals Surcharge = $3.75/1000 Gals | Surcharge = $5.60/1000 Gals
Commercial and all others*
2 1.0 $38.90 $39.70 18,000
3 1.5 $71.60 $73.00 54,000
4 2 $129.80 $132.40 80,000
5 3 $241.50 $246.35 193,000
6 4 $388.40 $396.20 326,000
7 6 $743.00 $757.85 723,000
*CHARGES FOR METER SIZES GREATER THAN 6 INCH WILL BE NEGOTIATED
SEWER RATES AND CHARGES VOLUMETRIC CHARGES
BASIC FACILITY CHARGES (BFC)
Billing Group Service Connection Existing Rates New Rates Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Tier 5
Size of User Category
1 All Residential, Master meter $42.60 $43.45 Basic $8.00/1000 For Excess Over Basic Tier For Excess Over Basic Tier For Excess Over Basis For Excess Over Basic
residential per ERU, Commercial Gallons up to 9000 | Volume $9.85/1000 Gals. For 1 & 2 Volume $11.20/1000 Tier 1, 2, & 3 Volume Tier 1, 2, 3, & 4 Volume
less than one inch and Irrigation Gallons Next 9000 Gals./All Users Gals. For Next 9000 Gals./ $13.70/1000 Gals. For $17.40/1000 Gals. For All
less than one inch All Users Next 9000 Gals./All Users Added Gals./All Users
Surcharge = 0 Surcharge = $3.05/1000 Gals Surcharge = $3.75/1000 Gals Surcharge = $5.00/1000 Gals | Surcharge = $6.10/1000 Gals
Commercial and all others*
2 1.0 $81.65 $83.30 18,000
3 1.5 $149.25 $152.25 54,000
4 2 $270.65 $276.05 80,000
5 3 $505.00 $515.10 193,000
6 4 $809.50 $825.70 326,000
7 6 $1,528.00 $1,558.55 723,000

*CHARGES FOR METER SIZES GREATER THAN 6 INCH WILL BE NEGOTIATED
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